Westbrook Village Golf Club
20" Annual Directors’ Cup
February 8, 2015
at the RJP Estate Plannina Lakes Golf Course

Horse Race Finals (Holes 16-18)

1% David Frey $50.00 Per Player
Sharon Dalgarno
Steve Clouse
Cindy Johnson

2nd Kelly Bartelson $40.00 Per Player
Kathy Vogt
Al Gutauskas
Gloria Karch

Tie 3™ Cindy Swallow $25.00 Per Player
John Holt
Dottie Jemmott
Larry Weir

Tie 3"  Bill McLennan $25.00 Per Player
Cathy Raich
Laurie George
Jan Heaston

Tie5™  Steve Jobe $15.00 Per Player
Kathy McLennan
Diane Gadow
David Deblois

Tie5™  Chan Funk $15.00 Per Player
Judy Sisto
Phyllis Sochko
David Mason

Results Continued on Next Page




at the RJP Estate Plannina Lakes Golf Course

Westbrook Village Golf Club
20" Annual Directors’ Cup
February 8, 2015

1% Flight — Qualified for Horse Race Semi-Finals (Holes 1-3)

1St

3I’d

126.0

127.3

128.5

129.0

129.4

130.7

Steve Jobe
Kathy McLennan
Diane Gadow
David Deblois

David Frey
Sharon Dalgarno
Steve Clouse
Cindy Johnson

John Sochko
Steve Karch
Barb Mason
Sandra Durbin

Rick Axelrad
Glen Johnson
Rhonda Hoge
Pug Rhen

Bill Vogt

Gary Williams
Suzanne Hamstock
Kay Massey

Joan Hopp
Norm Richter
Nancy Kabe
Bob Patterson

Results Continued on Next Page
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at the RJP Estate Plannina Lakes Golf Course

Westbrook Village Golf Club
20" Annual Directors’ Cup
February 8, 2015

ond Flight — Qualified for Horse Race Semi-Finals (Holes 7-9)

1St

4th

6th

118.6

124.6

125.7

126.6

127.7

130.6

Larry Boxman
Mike Greene
Betty Sommer
Edie Schmitz

Chan Funk
Judy Sisto
Phyllis Sochko
David Mason

Janet Bartelson
Rusty Rumberger
Bob Oracheff
Gene Phelps

Peg Jensen
Tom Lodge
Lynda Holt

Bill Sommer

Lee Theisen
Jeff Graham
Charlotte Alekson
Betty Ashby

Cindy Swallow
John Holt
Dottie Jemmott
Larry Weir

Results Continued on Next Page
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Westbrook Village Golf Club
20" Annual Directors’ Cup
February 8, 2015

at the RJP Estate Plannina Lakes Golf Course

3" Flight — Qualified for Horse Race Semi-Finals (Holes 10-12)

1St

4th

6th

CTP’s

121.7

127.4

132.9

133.0

134.2

134.3

Kelly Bartelson
Kathy Vogt

Al Gutauskas
Gloria Karch

Bob Rhen

Ron Alekson
Angela George
Connie Phelps

Marc Melbo
Joe Schmitz
Rick Brown
Phyllis Richter

Linda Bedry
Scott Oracheff
Jim Paton

Jo Ann Greene

Dennis Blackketter
Roger Kabe
Barbara Romero
Irene Weir

Bill McLennan
Cathy Raich
Laurie George
Jan Heaston

$35.00 Per Player

$30.00 Per Player

$25.00 Per Player

$20.00 Per Player

$15.00 Per Player

$10.00 Per Player

#3
#7
#12
#17

David Frey 1°0”
Kathy Vogt 79”
Edie Schmitz 8'7”
Norm Richter 11°8”

CTP Winners Received 1 Dozen Srixon Balls




