



at the RJP Estate Planning Lakes Golf Course

Horse Race Finals (Holes 16-18)					
1 st	David Frey Sharon Dalgarno Steve Clouse Cindy Johnson	\$50.00	Per Player		
2 nd	Kelly Bartelson Kathy Vogt Al Gutauskas Gloria Karch	\$40.00	Per Player		
Tie 3 rd	Cindy Swallow John Holt Dottie Jemmott Larry Weir	\$25.00	Per Player		
Tie 3 rd	Bill McLennan Cathy Raich Laurie George Jan Heaston	\$25.00	Per Player		
Tie 5 th	Steve Jobe Kathy McLennan Diane Gadow David Deblois	\$15.00	Per Player		
Tie 5 th	Chan Funk Judy Sisto	\$15.00	Per Player		

Results Continued on Next Page

Phyllis Sochko David Mason





at the RJP Estate Planning Lakes Golf Course

1 st Flight – Qualified for Horse Race Semi-Finals (Holes 1-3)				
1 st	126.0	Steve Jobe Kathy McLennan Diane Gadow David Deblois	\$35.00	Per Player
2 nd	127.3	David Frey Sharon Dalgarno Steve Clouse Cindy Johnson	\$30.00	Per Player
3 rd	128.5	John Sochko Steve Karch Barb Mason Sandra Durbin	\$25.00	Per Player
4 th	129.0	Rick Axelrad Glen Johnson Rhonda Hoge Pug Rhen	\$20.00	Per Player
5 th	129.4	Bill Vogt Gary Williams Suzanne Hamstock Kay Massey	\$15.00	Per Player
6 th	130.7	Joan Hopp Norm Richter Nancy Kabe Bob Patterson	\$10.00	Per Player

Results Continued on Next Page





at the RJP Estate Planning Lakes Golf Course

2nd Flight – Qualified for Horse Race Semi-Finals (Holes 7-9)

2 Flight – Qualified for noise Race Semi-Finals (noies 7-9)				
1 st	118.6	Larry Boxman Mike Greene Betty Sommer Edie Schmitz	\$35.00	Per Player
2 nd	124.6	Chan Funk Judy Sisto Phyllis Sochko David Mason	\$30.00	Per Player
3 rd	125.7	Janet Bartelson Rusty Rumberger Bob Oracheff Gene Phelps	\$25.00	Per Player
4 th	126.6	Peg Jensen Tom Lodge Lynda Holt Bill Sommer	\$20.00	Per Player
5 th	127.7	Lee Theisen Jeff Graham Charlotte Alekson Betty Ashby	\$15.00	Per Player
6 th	130.6	Cindy Swallow John Holt Dottie Jemmott Larry Weir	\$10.00	Per Player

Results Continued on Next Page





at the RJP Estate Planning Lakes Golf Course

3 rd Flight – Qualified for Horse Race Semi-Finals (Holes 10-12)					
1 st	121.7	Kelly Bartelson Kathy Vogt Al Gutauskas Gloria Karch		\$35.00	Per Player
2 nd	127.4	Bob Rhen Ron Alekson Angela George Connie Phelps		\$30.00	Per Player
3 rd	132.9	Marc Melbo Joe Schmitz Rick Brown Phyllis Richter		\$25.00	Per Player
4 th	133.0	Linda Bedry Scott Oracheff Jim Paton Jo Ann Greene		\$20.00	Per Player
5 th	134.2	Dennis Blackketter Roger Kabe Barbara Romero Irene Weir		\$15.00	Per Player
6 th	134.3	Bill McLennan Cathy Raich Laurie George Jan Heaston		\$10.00	Per Player
CTP's					
	# 3 # 7 # 12 # 17	David Frey Kathy Vogt Edie Schmitz Norm Richter	1'0" 7'9" 8'7" 11'8"		

CTP Winners Received 1 Dozen Srixon Balls